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Anlage
Sportzentrum Rebhalde, 88696 Owingen
tom.schuler@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Bahr, Sandra
T 017657852874 sandra.bahr@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Amiants, Janna
T 015201953832 j.amiants@gmx.de
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Damen 40 (4er) 1
MF: Sandra Miiller; T 07551915521

m 015129166566; c-mueller-owingen@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Bahr, Sandra
Amiants, Janna (RUS¥)
Strehl, Marina
Schuler, Simone
Strehl, Sandra

Muller, Sandra

Seiler, Silke
Schonfeldt, Anja
Huber, Susanne
Keller, Angelika
Federer, Annette
Glaser, Silke
Zipprick, Mechthild
Kaps, Ute
Pawlowsky, Inge
Dufner, Marie-Christin
Hafner, Kirsten
Matzner, Elisabeth
Huber, Eva-maria
Brielmayer, Irene
Arndt-Droste, Hildegard
Groh, Evelyne
Jasper, Ingrid
Schenzle, Daniela
Matzner, Julia

Nies, Katja

Pegels, Kerstin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

27300548
27752172
28001053
27050899
27500654
27193245
28051982
27952078
26601103
27651721
26550990
26251054
25201745
27193873
25201661
27193874
26452987
25601477
26853994
25850857
26452989
26953803
26201150
27251580
28201286
27851516
26754352
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Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Helbig, Bianca
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